
Charles County Department of Recreation, Parks and Tourism 

2019-2020 Boys 9-10 Select 

Countywide Basketball League

COACH TEAM NAME

1 Hickman Lakers

2 Sanders Suns

3 Sherald Heat

4 Ware Warriors

5 Kapombe Wizards

1:00 PM 1 vs 3 Davis 4:00 PM 3 vs 1 Davis

2:00 PM 2 vs 5 Davis 5:00 PM 5 vs 2 Davis

BYE - 4 Bye - 4

6:00 PM 1 vs 4 Davis 2:00 PM 4 vs 5 Somers

7:00 PM 3 vs 5 Davis 3:00 PM 2 vs 3 Somers

BYE - 2 Bye  - 1

1:00 PM 5 vs 4 Davis 1:00 PM 2 vs 4 Davis

2:00 PM 3 vs 2 Davis 2:00 PM 1 vs 5 Davis

BYE - 1 Bye - 3

4:00 PM 4 vs 2 Davis 4:00 PM 4 vs 3 Wade

5:00 PM 5 vs 1 Davis 5:00 PM 1 vs 2 Wade

BYE - 3 Bye - 5

1:00 PM 2 vs 1 Somers

2:00 PM 4 vs 3 Somers

Bye - 5

6:00 PM 5 vs 3 Davis

7:00 PM 4 vs 1 Davis

Bye- 2

INCLEMENT WEATHER: Charles County Recreation utilizes the Charles County Citizen Notification System (CNS) to 

provide updates on program or facility cancelations and closures due to inclement weather. Sign up to receive 

free text messages or emails at www.charlescountymd.gov/switching-alert-systems. Notifications will also be 

uploaded onto the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism Facebook feed.

***Schedule Updated 1/15***

Sat, Jan 11, 2020 Sat, Feb 8, 2020 (Make Up Picture Day)

Thu, Jan 16, 2020 Sat, Feb 15, 2020

Sat, Jan 18, 2020 Sat, Feb 22, 2020 

Sat, Feb 29, 2020

All Teams Participate in Playoffs

Sat, Jan 25, 2020 (Picture Day)

Sat, Feb 1, 2020 Thur, March 5 - Sun, March 8

Inclement Weather Make Up Dates

Thu, Mar 12 - Sun Mar 15

Playoff Tournament                                          

Thu, Feb 6, 2020 Times and Locations TBD


